201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.

211.
212.
213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.
210.
220.

221.

222,
223.
224.
225,
226.
227.
228.
220,

school
important
until
money
form
food
keep
children
feet
land
side
without
boy
once
animals
life
enough
took

sometimes

four
head
above
kind
began
almost
live
page
got
earth

Gladstone Elementary School

Third 100 High Frequency Words

230.

231.

232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
2309.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.

251,

252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.

need
far
hand
high
year
mother
light
parts
country
father
let
night
following
seen
picture
being
study
second
eyes
soon
times
story
boys
since
white
days
ever
paper
hard

2509.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
2609.
270.

271.

272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

near
sentence
better
best
across
during
today
others
however
sure
means
knew

it’s

try

told
young
miles
sun
ways
thing
whole
hear
example
heard
several
change
answer
room
sea

288.
289.
290.
201.
292.
203.
294.
205.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.

against
top
turned
didn’t
learn
point
city
play
toward
five
using
himself
usually
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