## Third 100 High Frequency Words

201.	school	230.	need	259.	near	288.	against
202.	important	231.	far	260.	sentence	289.	top
203.	until	232.	hand	261.	better	290.	turned
204.	money	233.	high	262.	best	291.	didn't
205.	form	234.	year	263.	across	292.	learn
206.	food	235.	mother	264.	during	293.	point
207.	keep	236.	light	265.	today	294.	city
208.	children	237.	parts	266.	others	295.	play
209.	feet	238.	country	267.	however	296.	toward
210.	land	239.	father	268.	sure	297.	five
211.	side	240.	let	269.	means	298.	using
212.	without	241.	night	270.	knew	299.	himself
213.	boy	242.	following	271.	it's	300.	usually
214.	once	243.	seen	272.	try		
215.	animals	244.	picture	273.	told		
216.	life	245.	being	274.	young		
217.	enough	246.	study	275.	miles		
218.	took	247.	second	276.	sun		
219.	sometimes	248.	eyes	277.	ways		
220.	four	249.	soon	278.	thing		
221.	head	250.	times	279.	whole		
222.	above	251.	story	280.	hear		
223.	kind	252.	boys	281.	example		
224.	began	253.	since	282.	heard		
225.	almost	254.	white	283.	several		
226.	live	255.	days	284.	change		
227.	page	256.	ever	285.	answer		
228.	got	257.	paper	286.	room		
229.	earth	258.	hard	287.	sea		

Gladstone Elementary School page 1 of 1